
Friday, July 24, 2026
The Royal at Stovehouse
benefiting the Neonatal Intensive Care Unit
Event mission: Fund equipment that will help save more lives of premature and sick babies. 

2026 Signature Events2026 Signature Events

HUNTSVILLE CLASSIC CONCERT
Saturday, May 9, 2026
featuring Rob Thomas in concert at The Orion Amphitheater
benefiting Huntsville Hospital Foundation 
Event mission: Purchase top-priority equipment needs that will support the needs of our hospitals’ 
patients and caregivers.

MIRACLE BASH

LIZ HURLEY RIBBON RUN
Saturday, October 17, 2026
Downtown Huntsville
benefiting the Huntsville Hospital & Madison Hospital Breast Centers
Event mission: Purchase technology that will provide earlier breast cancer diagnosis and save more lives.  

BMW BRUNCH
Sunday, November 22, 2026
Century BMW
beneficiary announcement coming soon!
Event mission: Support key areas of need to impact patient lives.

Huntsville Hospital Foundation knows how to throw a party ... and we want you to join us! Every dollar raised at
our annual signature events goes to support the top-priority needs of our local, public health care system.
Huntsville Hospital is not-for-profit and dependent on contributions from our community to elevate the level of
care we can provide to every patient, no matter the circumstances. Your sponsorship enables Huntsville
Hospital Foundation to strategically fund equipment, programs, facility upgrades and staffing needs to make our
hospitals stronger to better care for you, your employees and family. Thank you for joining us in this mission! 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

huntsvillehospitalfoundation.org  |  (256) 265-8077  |  sponsorhhf@hhsys.org updated 12.2025



Huntsville Classic Huntsville Classic 

Huntsville Hospital Foundation reserves the right to cancel an event due to any circumstances which would make the event non-viable. If Huntsville Hospital Foundation cancels
or postpones an event, sponsors will have the option to either transfer registration to the same event at the new, future date or allow the sponsorship to be donated to Huntsville
Hospital Foundation. If an event is canceled, it will be posted on the Foundation and Hospital websites and social media outlets, and sponsors will be informed via email.

Be part of one of Huntsville’s biggest nights for a cause. As a Huntsville Classic sponsor, you’ll
enjoy exclusive access to a VIP pre-concert party with gourmet bites, cocktails and floor seats  
              to enjoy Rob Thomas at The Orion. But more importantly, your support helps 
                    strengthen our public hospitals for families, employees and neighbors across our 
               region. Space is limited, and the best seats will go fast!

2026 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
MAY 9, 2026 | ORION AMPHITHEATER

FEATURING ROB THOMAS

If funding is coming through the Community Foundation, please make us aware prior to commitment.

VIP floor concert tickets 

Featured on HHF event webpage

PATRON PRESENTING FOUNDING PREMIER
$5,000 $15,000 $25,000 $35,000

Spotlighted in promotional e-blasts

8

VIP party passes

Featured on sponsor signage

Special stage recognition

PLATINUM
$50,000

CENTER
STAGE

$100,000

CERTIFIED
DIAMOND
$250,000

Thank-you across three HH Madison County billboards

Exclusive on-site logo branding opportunity 

Questions or want to secure your sponsorship? >>  sponsorhhf@hhsys.org

BENEFACTOR
$10,000

10 12 16 20 24 26 30

Included in event media releases and promotion

ADDED BENEFIT! 
Individual donors at $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to the Societies of 1895 & 2012 donor appreciation event, and
corporate donors of $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to our exclusive corporate donor event.

*VIP party includes early access to Orion; pre-event gourmet hors d’oeuvres, desserts, & signature crafted cocktails
** First come, first served based on availability
+ Premium, best-in-house floor seats provided (first come, first served by contribution level)

+ +

updated 12.2025

Fund the mission
If you are unable to attend but would like to support this event, please consider making a 100% tax-deductible
donation. Funding the mission empowers us to improve health care services for our community and region.

Additional upper-level concert tickets** 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

Classic Benefits

8 10 12 16 20 24 26 30

Post-event social media post

Event
Ginger Harper  Lynn TroyCo-

&
chairs



Huntsville Hospital Foundation reserves the right to cancel an event due to any circumstances which would make the event non-viable. If Huntsville Hospital Foundation cancels
or postpones an event, sponsors will have the option to either transfer registration to the same event at the new, future date or allow the sponsorship to be donated to Huntsville
Hospital Foundation. If an event is canceled, it will be posted on the Foundation and Hospital websites and social media outlets, and sponsors will be informed via email.

Miracle Bash is a high-energy evening with a powerful purpose. This 21-and-up event features live music, food,
games, and meaningful moments that showcase the lifesaving impact of your support. Proceeds benefit the Melissa
George Neonatal Memorial Fund, providing critical equipment for our region’s tiniest and most vulnerable patients in
the Neonatal ICU. By sponsoring Miracle Bash, your company will gain valuable brand visibility and the opportunity to
enjoy one of our most beloved donor events firsthand.

Miracle BashMiracle Bash
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

JULY 24, 2026  |  STOVEHOUSE

If funding is coming through the Community Foundation, please make us aware prior to commitment.

Miracle Bash tickets

Post-event social media post

Featured on HHF event webpage

SILVER PATRON BENEFACTOR PRESENTING
$1,000 $5,000 $10,000 $15,000

Spotlighted in promotional e-blasts

4

Featured on sponsor signage

Featured in event video loop

Special stage recognition

FOUNDING
$25,000

PREMIER
$35,000

Thank-you across three HH Madison County billboards

huntsvillehospitalfoundation.org  |  (256) 265-8077  |  801 Clinton Avenue East, Huntsville, AL 35801

GOLD
$2,500

6 8 12 16 20 24

Included in event media releases and promotion

updated 12.2025

Fund the mission
If you are unable to attend but would like to support this event, please consider making a 100% tax-deductible
donation. Funding the mission empowers us to improve health care services for our community and region.

Miracle Bash Benefits

Logo signage at bar areas

ADDED BENEFIT! 
Individual donors at $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to the Societies of 1895 & 2012 donor appreciation event, and
corporate donors of $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to our exclusive corporate donor event.

Questions or want to secure your sponsorship? >>  sponsorhhf@hhsys.org



Ribbon RunRibbon Run

huntsvillehospitalfoundation.org  |  (256) 265-8077  |  801 Clinton Avenue East, Huntsville, AL 35801

Huntsville Hospital Foundation reserves the right to cancel an event due to any circumstances which would make the event non-viable. If Huntsville Hospital Foundation cancels
or postpones an event, sponsors will have the option to either transfer registration to the same event at the new, future date or allow the sponsorship to be donated to Huntsville
Hospital Foundation. If an event is canceled, it will be posted on the Foundation and Hospital websites and social media outlets, and sponsors will be informed via email.

Reach thousands through HHF’s Liz Hurley Ribbon Run — North Alabama’s largest 5K! Your sponsorship supports the
Liz Hurley Breast Cancer Fund, funding advanced diagnostic technology that helps more breast cancer patients
become survivors at Huntsville and Madison Hospital Breast Centers.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
OCTOBER 17, 2026  |  DOWNTOWN HUNTSVILLE

If funding is coming through the Community Foundation, please make us aware prior to commitment.

5K race entries

Post-event social media post

Vendor tent space on race day

STERLING PATRON BENEFACTOR PRESENTING
$1,500 $5,000 $10,000 $15,000

Spotlighted in promotional e-blasts

5

Featured on sponsor signage

Inclusion in digital race packet

FOUNDING
$25,000

PREMIER
$35,000

Thank-you across three HH Madison County billboards

Recognition from the stage at opening ceremony

GOLD
$2,500

10 15 20 25 30 35

Included in event media releases and promotion

updated 7.2025

Fund the mission
If you are unable to attend but would like to support this event, please consider making a 100% tax-deductible
donation. Funding the mission empowers us to improve health care services for our community and region.

Logo included on race bibs

Logo featured on race T-shirts

Logo highlighted in Ribbon Run promo TV commercial on WAFF 

Logo on event website

Ribbon Run Benefits

Three logo yard signs placed through tent village

ADDED BENEFIT! 
Individual donors at $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to the Societies of 1895 & 2012 donor appreciation event, and
corporate donors of $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to our exclusive corporate donor event.

Questions or want to secure your sponsorship? >>  sponsorhhf@hhsys.org



BMW BrunchBMW Brunch

huntsvillehospitalfoundation.org  |  (256) 265-8077  |  801 Clinton Avenue East, Huntsville, AL 35801

Huntsville Hospital Foundation reserves the right to cancel an event due to any circumstances which would make the event non-viable. If Huntsville Hospital Foundation cancels
or postpones an event, sponsors will have the option to either transfer registration to the same event at the new, future date or allow the sponsorship to be donated to Huntsville
Hospital Foundation. If an event is canceled, it will be posted on the Foundation and Hospital websites and social media outlets, and sponsors will be informed via email.

BMW Brunch is Huntsville Hospital Foundation’s signature holiday event — an elegant Sunday afternoon of
connection, brunch and cocktails. Each November, guests come together to celebrate community while supporting a
key area of need within our public hospitals.  Join us for this exclusive event experience and make a meaningful
impact in patient lives. Space is limited—secure your table (or more!) today before they sell out.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
NOVEMBER 22, 2026  |  CENTURY BMW

If funding is coming through the Community Foundation, please make us aware prior to commitment.

BMW Brunch tickets

Post-event social media post

Featured on HHF event webpage

STERLING PATRON BENEFACTOR PRESENTING
$1,500 $5,000 $10,000 $15,000

Spotlighted in promotional e-blasts

8

Featured on sponsor signage

Featured in event video loop

Special stage recognition

GOLD
$2,500

10 16 20 24

Included in event media releases and promotion

updated 12.2025

Fund the mission
If you are unable to attend but would like to support this event, please consider making a 100% tax-deductible
donation. Funding the mission empowers us to improve health care services for our community and region.

BMW Brunch Benefits

ADDED BENEFIT! 
Individual donors at $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to the Societies of 1895 & 2012 donor appreciation event, and
corporate donors of $5,000+ cumulative annual giving are invited to our exclusive corporate donor event.

Questions or want to secure your sponsorship? >>  sponsorhhf@hhsys.org


